
1 Bernau III SSC Eberswalde III
Scherner Karsten 105 206 206  : 134 134 65 Cornelius Uwe

Rapp Jürgen 119 214 420  : 286 152 60 Gustmann Karl Heinz
Weigner Thomas 72 186 606  : 476 190 102 Schorsch Manfred
Prillwitz Rüdiger 80 173 779  : 622 146 73 Kleiner Lothar

GP 779 622 GP

2 Nordend II Tornow I
 :

Eine Runde weiter  : Abgesagt !!!
 :
 :

GP GP

3 Falkenberg III Hohenfinow I
Kufeld Michael 108 218 218  : 236 236 127 Lehmann Denny
Erdmann Frank 117 240 458  : 447 211 93 Bastian Ingo

Spachholz Siegfried 85 168 626  : 709 262 137 Freitag Volker
Hildebrand Hardy 79 154 780  : 944 235 144 Kroll Andy

GP 780 944 GP

4 Lichterfelde II Blumberg III
Zobeltitz Micha 117 230 230  : 139 139 75 Herter Burghardt

Helmrich Rüdiger 96 215 445  : 314 175 92 Spengler Ulf
Wrobel Paul 78 197 642  : 532 218 117 Kohlase Gerd
Rossa Martin 98 182 824  : 739 207 95 Zimmermann Lothar

GP 824 739 GP

5 Fortuna Britz IV Bernau II
Stammfuß Sebastian 133 245 245  : 200 200 111 Zelder Detlef

Pape Frank 81 150 395  : 423 223 108 Stolz Christian
Schulz Gundolf 83 184 579  : 624 201 127 Engelmann Dennis

Opitz Andre 135 238 817  : 851 227 116 Bahr Axel

GP 817 851 GP

6 OSV Eberswalde I Fortuna Britz V
Reich Hartmut 124 226 226  : 203 203 94 Schmidt Walter
Gerischer Olaf 74 167 393  : 320 117 67 Ehlert Sigmar
Bessert Frank 111 251 644  : 483 163 62 Mercier H.J.
Spiller Klaus 103 180 824  : 585 102 59 Wohlfahrt Karl

GP 824 585 GP

7 OSV Eberswalde II Melchow
Kowatz Frank 75 161 161  : 158 158 66 Bengs Wolfgang

Kuhn Jens 68 145 306  : 308 150 52 Lindt Matthias
Dietz Peter 84 174 480  : 491 183 94 Lindt Wolfgang

Minks Helge 49 133 613  : 641 150 88 Schneider Mike

GP 613 641 GP
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8 Tornow II Lichterfelde III
Gast Jürgen 63 139 139  : 207 207 110 Reglitzky Andre
Zielke Rainer 85 159 298  : 473 266 141 Ring Tilo

Schulz Alexander 71 164 462  : 647 174 75 Jabusch Sven
Schmidt Reno 84 161 623  : 837 190 108 Kamm Eckhard

GP 623 837 GP

9 Bumberg IV Hohenfinow II
Klinger Marcello 101 201 201  : 183 183 67 Busse Johannes

Neugebauer Klaus 66 116 317  : 361 178 99 Falk Holger
Urban Dieter 76 137 454  : 540 179 84 Thieme Thomas
Weiher Mike 38 128 582  : 757 217 113 Peitsch Jens

GP 582 757 GP

10 Hohenfinow III Sophienstädt III
Freitag Susanne 91 154 154  : 196 196 93 Apitz Dennis

Wizer Steffen 67 102 256  : 414 218 102 Mainhardt Mario
Jahn Gerd 76 156 412  : 661 247 115 Apitz Holger 

Engel Bernd 45 135 547  : 869 208 98 Nünberg Andre

GP 547 869 GP

11 Fortuna Britz VI Falkenberg IV
Schmidt Uwe 82 153 153  : 148 148 67 Neumann Klaus
Dornicht Ralf 29 124 277  : 271 123 62 Kramer Bianca
Heine Danny 87 160 437  : 463 192 117 Holland Andy

Gersdorf Klaus 111 169 606  : 601 138 77 Weimann Andreas

GP 606 601 GP

12 OSV Eberswalde III SSC Eberswalde II
Bath Jörg 24 76 76  : 123 123 54 Ziesmann Jörg

Töpfer Klaus 83 142 218  : 375 252 99 Schulz Benno
Spitzer Michael 37 98 316  : 544 169 102 Jäckel Frank

Brandenburg Frank 62 116 432  : 712 168 66 Jaeckel Mario

GP 432 712 GP

13 Fortuna Britz III Sophienstädt II
Stammfuß Detlef 92 197 197  : 168 168 82 Müller Karsten
Matzdorf Bernd 75 117 314  : 384 216 107 Strebe Mike
Küter Werner 97 219 533  : 614 230 114 Bunke Andreas
Teetz Alfred 90 174 707  : 849 235 128 Richter Sascha

GP 707 849 GP


